2023-2024

ECNL GIRLS 2008

LFCInternationalAcademyMI.com

Date:

Event/Venue:

Opponent:

Final Score:

Team Roster

#0 Kennedy Brudenell GK
#2 Gracyn Carrier GK
#3 Sarah Collins DEF
#4 Morgan Koskinen MID
#8 Clair Dauer MID
#11 Jordyn Vokal MID
#13 Mikaela Perkins FWD/MID
#12 Bella Blanchett FWD
#15 Jenna Shaban DEF
#17 Ellera Jakubowski FWD
#18 Reagan Nolan FWD
#21 Delaney David DEF
#22 Julia Aniel FWD/MID
#25 Margaret Roble DEF
#27 Addison Dahlke FWD/MID
#77 Abigail Waldron DEF
#99 Lily Robinson DEF

DIRECTOR ECNL GIRLS & COACH
Demir Muftari

(248) 321-2245
muftari.lfcmi@gmail.com
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| GK /59"
. Kennedy Brudenell

Troy High School / 2026

GPA 3.7

(248) 835-6327

“ klbrudenell@gmail.com

1 GK /56"
% Gracyn Carrier

¢ Chippewa Valley HS /2027

L GPA37

© (586) 913-3228
gecarrier08@icloud.com

DEF /57"
Sarah Collins

Notre Dame Prep / 2026

GPA 4.06

(248) 678-9556
sarahcollins0505@gmail.com

MID /54"
i Morgan Koskinen
Waterford Mott HS / 2026
} GPA4.0
| (248)881-9143
| mekoskinen4@gmail.com

MID /53"
Clair Dauer

Marian High School / 2026
GPA 4.357

(313) 400-5738
clairdauer@gmail.com

= MID /54"
. Jordyn Vokal
Rochester Adams HS / 2027
GPA 3.7
" (248) 520-3649

- jordynvokal11@icloud.com

- FWD/MID /58"
| Mikaela Perkins

| Clarkston High School / 2026
GPA: 3.5

(248) 459-3852

| mvperk1313@gmail.com

sl

¥ FWD /59"

Bella Blanchett

Utica High School /2026
GPA 3.98

| (586) 3052497

bella.blanchett7@gmail.com

" DEF /54"

Jenna Shaban

Detroit Country Day HS / 2026
GPA 4.0

|| (248) 238-5840
jennarshaban@gmail.com

FWD /56"
Ellera Jakubowski
Eisenhower HS / 2026

GPA 3.85

(586) 651-5911
Elleraj@icloud.com

8 FWD /59"

Reagan Nolan
Our Lady of the Lakes /2026

J | GPA3.94

(248) 217-3774

X reagannolani@icloud.com

~ DEF /58"
A\  Delaney David
St Mary's Preparatory -

Orchard Lake / 2026

GPA 3.94

(248) 894-1172
fromglorydaystv@gmail.com

FWD/MID /57"
Julia Aniel

| Eisenhower HS /2026
. GPA4.0

(248) 854-4032
juliaaniel2026@gmail.com

DEF /5'5"
Margaret Roble

5 Seaholm High School /2026
| GPA4.7
(248) 756-7359

maggie.roble@gmail.com

FWD/MID /59"
Addison Dahlke

& Oxford High School / 2027

GPA 4.0
(248) 245-7116
jdahlke3@gmail.com

DEF /59"
Abigail Waldron

| Troy Athens HS / 2026

GPA 3.9

| (248) 247-9041

aewaldron08@gmail.com

DEF /52"
Lily Robinson

Marian High School / 2026
GPA 4.2

(248) 217-7370
lilyrrobinson99@gmail.com

Scan for digital file.



